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NEDAA - Profiles Part 2 

3/4" video, [ca. 1988], NNBY, colour, sound, 29 min. 35 sec. 

The subject of this program is profiles of three persons. The 
first profile is of mountain climber Pat Morrow who talks of his 
adventures. The next profile is of Margaret Joe who speaks of 
her accomplishments as a politician and a mother. The final 
profile is of figure skater Jody Miller who talks about his 
accomplishments as do his parents. 

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 
1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are 
available at the A/V Unit. 

Subject headings: Joe, Margaret 
Miller, Jody 
Morrow, Pat 

Video number: V-201 
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Catalogue Number: V-201 

DETAILED LISTING SHEET 

Program title: NEDAA - Profiles Part 2 

Time/Footage 

0:00 

0:38 

2:44 

8:48 

13:12 

13:38 

14:20 

21:35 

22:00 

23:00 

24:00 

25:15 

25:34 

Description 

Introduction of profile on 
Pat Morrow 

Pat Morrow talking about 
mountain climbing and his 
achievements 

Pat Morrow's wife and 
climbing partner talks about 
mountain climbing 

Roger Mitchell of Whitehorse 
talks about climbing in 
Antartica with Morrow 

End of profile on Pat Morrow 

Joanne Henry introduces 
profile on Margaret Joe 

Margaret Joe talks about her 
thoughts on religion, being 
a J. P . , being an MLA, a · , _ 
Cabinet Minister, family, 
learning 

Joanne Henry closes profile 
on Margaret Joe 

Profile of Jody Miller 

Jody Miller's mother talking 
about Jody as a youngster 

Jody talks about his parents 
and how they help him 
financially 

Jody's father talks about 
Jody 

Jody's mother talks about 
Jody 

Format (Colour/ 
bw/mag/opt/sil) 

colour, sound 
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Jody talks about being a 
role model for younger 
skaters 

End 
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