NEDAA - Profiles Part 2

3/4" video, [ca. 1988], NNBY, colour, sound, 29 min. 35 sec.

The subject of this program is profiles of three persons. The first profile is of mountain climber Pat Morrow who talks of his adventures. The next profile is of Margaret Joe who speaks of her accomplishments as a politician and a mother. The final profile is of figure skater Jody Miller who talks about his accomplishments as do his parents.

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are available at the A/V Unit.

Subject headings: Joe, Margaret Miller, Jody Morrow, Pat

Video number: V-201

Catalogue Number: V-201

DETAILED LISTING SHEET

Program title: NEDAA - Profiles Part 2

Time/Footage	Description Introduction of profile on Pat Morrow	Format (Colour/ bw/mag/opt/sil)	
0:00		colour,	sound
0:38	Pat Morrow talking about mountain climbing and his achievements		
2:44	Pat Morrow's wife and climbing partner talks about mountain climbing		
8:48	Roger Mitchell of Whitehorse talks about climbing in Antartica with Morrow		
13:12	End of profile on Pat Morrow		
13:38	Joanne Henry introduces profile on Margaret Joe		
14:20	Margaret Joe talks about her thoughts on religion, being a J.P., being an MLA, a Cabinet Minister, family, learning		
21:35	Joanne Henry closes profile on Margaret Joe		
22:00	Profile of Jody Miller		
23:00	Jody Miller's mother talking about Jody as a youngster		
24:00	Jody talks about his parents and how they help him financially		
25:15	Jody's father talks about Jody		
25:34	Jody's mother talks about Jody		

Jody talks about being a role model for younger skaters 27:00 End

1.

29:35